
TECH EXPO
@ FSU PANAMA CITY HOLLEY CENTER

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

SATURDAY, MARCH 2

Come and explore the offerings in engineering and
new & emerging technologies with us at FSU PC.

Everyone is invited!

11:30 FSU EChO Performance
           (Electric Chamber Orcestra) 
12:30 Dr. Paul Marty FSU CCI: 
           Creativity & ChatGPT
1:30 Dr. Saeed Rajput FSU PC Engineering: 
          Cyber Security
2:15 FSU PC eSports Exhibition Match 

10:00 Dr. Twan Capehart FSU RAM Demo 
             FSU PC Mechanical Engineering 
            



Integrated
TECH Club
Showcase!

SATURDAY, MARCH 2ND 9 AM - 3 PM
at FSU Panama City in the Holley Building

Straw Rockets

Tech Demos

Food Trucks

Minecraft
Scavenger Hunts

 

Rocket Builds

Fat & Weird
Cookies for the

first 500 people! 

eSports



ALL DAY DEMOS & DISPLAYS

EXPOEXPO
TECHTECH LOCATIONS:

9:30AM

MINECRAFT SCAVENGER
HUNT (BEGINNER)

MINECRAFT FREE BUILD

CYBER BOOTH

LEGO LEAGUE

GCSC: CYBERSERCURITY

GCSC: UNMANNED VEHICLESFSU ADMISSIONS 

GCSC ADMISSIONS

10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM

BOTTLE ROCKET BUILD &
LAUNCH

STRAW ROCKETS

FSU COLLEGE OF MUSIC
ECHO PERFORMERS ON THE

MAIN STAGE IN HOLLEY 
(ELECTRIC CHAMBER

ORCESTRA)

1:30PM 2:00PM

I T I N E R A R Y

MINECRAFT SCAVENGER
HUNT (BEGINNER)

MINECRAFT FREE BUILD

ESPORTS IN THE DDSESPORTS IN THE DDS
ACTIVITY BREAK FOR LUNCH

GO CHECK OUT THE
FOOD TRUCKS!

MINECRAFT SCAVENGER
HUNT (BEGINNER)

MINECRAFT FREE BUILD

BOTTLE ROCKET BUILD &
LAUNCH

ESPORTS IN THE DDS

MINECRAFT SCAVENGER
HUNT (BEGINNER)

MINECRAFT FREE BUILD

ESPORTS IN THE DDS

DR. PAUL MARTY
CREATIVITY & CHATGPT

10:00 DR. CAPEHART & FSU
PC RAM ROCKET
PRESENTATION

DR. SAEED RAJPUT
FSU PC COMPUTER

ENGINEERING PRESENTATION
CYBERSECURITY

FIRST ROBOTICS FSU COLLEGE OF MUSIC

FSU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
COMPUTER
MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL  EXHIBITION MATCH STREAMED

LIVE IN HOLLEY

DIGITAL DESIGN STUDIO

BACK OF HOLLEY 

HOLLEY RM 211 (2ND FLOOR)

HOLLEY RM 210 (2ND FLOOR)

GCSC: TEMPEST TRUCK (OUT FRONT!)

PRESENTERS ON 
HOLLEY STAGE



GET STARTED TODAY!

COME AND LEARN MORE ABOUT...

                 @ FSU 
Workforce Training

See you at the
TECH EXPO!
March 2nd, 2024
FSU Panama City

Learn how you can earn industry
certifications
Learn how you can otain a degree
in technology, cybersecurity and
engineering
Network with IT professionals

850.770.2500

ascent@pc.fsu.edu

https://pc.fsu.edu/ascent

Powered by:

10:00 Dr. Twan Capehart FSU RAM Demo 
             FSU PC Mechanical Engineering 
            11:30 FSU EChO Performance

           (Electric Chamber Orcestra) 

12:30 Dr. Paul Marty FSU CCI: 
           Creativity & ChatGPT

1:30 Dr. Saeed Rajput FSU PC 
           Engineering: Cyber Security



FOOD TRUCKS
GCSC TEMPEST

TRUCK

WELCOME

2ND FLOOR
ROOM 211

MINECRAFT
FREE BUILD 

STRAW ROCKETS
IN HALLWAY  9:30-2:30

9:30
10:30

12:30
1:30

FRONT CIRCLE DRIVE 

HOLLEY MAIN
STAGE

MINECRAFT
SCAVENGER HUNT

ESPORTS
IN DDS

2ND FLOOR
ROOM 210

SODA BOTTLE
ROCKETS

9:30
10:30

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

12:30
1:00
1:30

12:30
1:30

ITC POSTER PROJECTS

BAY

10:30
1:30

EXPOEXPO
TECHTECH


